Sequen
ce
Name Description Vendor Pcs Location
0 RT880 PCBA RT880_01Motherboard PCBA 1
1 Router MT7620A CPU MT7620A****-************H MTK 1 U101
2 DDR2, 32M*16, 2.5ns, 800MHz, 1.8V, LF W9751G6KB-25 Winbond 1 U801
3 ROM SPI (3V 128Mb) SOP8 MX25L12835FM2 MXIC 1 U802
4 SLIC CODEC voice chip Si32171-C-FMR Silicon Lab 1 U1401
5 1A SOT223-3 1.8V LDO RT9164A-18GG Richtek 1 U203
6 DC-DC converter (adjustable, 2A) PAM2321AYMADJ PAM 2 U1302 U1305
7 HUB USB controller GL850G-HH4JB05Y22 Genesys Logi 1 U402
8 DC-DC converter (1.0A) RT8059GJ5 Richtek 1 U1303
9 Network transformer H16127SCG Hongpan 5 U901 U902 U903 U904 U909
10 DC-DC converter (12V, 2A) PAM2423 PAM 1 U1901
11
Switching type lithium battery charge management
controller
AW3215ADNR AWINIC 1 U1301
12 Boost DC-DC converter SY7065QMC SILERGY 1 U1308
13 Four logic comparator AS339GTR-G1 BCD 1 U1
14 Switch OVP SY6882A SILERGY 1 U1311
15 I2C interface 16 GPIO controller AW9523BTQR AWINIC 1 U301
16 2.4G SAW WIFI ACPF-7124 AVAGO 2 U1202 U1203
17 High linear SPDT switch RF1602 RFMD 2 U1205 U1206
18 USB1 2 way switch TS3USB30RSWR TI 1 U1511
19 Schottky diode (1A) RB161VA-20 TR ROHM 4 D1905 D1301 D1302 D1304
20 Fast rectifier diode ES1D Vishay 1 D1901
21 805 chip power inductors (2.2uH) WLPQHD252012F2R2ME nianyin 3 L1304 L1301 L1307
22 2520 chip power inductor (0.47uH) high current WLPQHH252012FR47ME nianyin 1 L1303
23 Patch power inductors (4.7uH, 2.0*1.3) LQM21PN4R7NGRD MURATA 1 L1305
24 Patch power inductors (4.7uH) 1239AS-H-4R7N=P2 TOKO 1 L1901
25 Inductors Power WLPQH8040F330ME wiwintech 1 LB1
26 MOSFET (P channel) 100V/1.5A PSQ015P10 PANJIT 1 Q1910
27 BJT (PNP) EN1787B-D SANYO 1 Q601
28 Diode 150mA, 100V, Switching MMBD4148TS PANJIT 1 D1921
29 Crystal 20M X3S020000BI1H-HZ Jiagao 1 Y102
30 Crystal 12M X3S012000BK1H Jiagao 1 U401
31
402 pressure sensitive resistance (low capacity) AVLC5S02050-R AMOTECH
34
RV1701 RV1702 RV1703 RV1706 RV1710
D1310 D1512 D1513 D1514 D1515 D1516
D1517 D1518 D1519 D1520 D1521 D1522
D1523 RV1502 RV1503 RV1504 RV1506
RV1507 RV1508 D1524 D1525 D1526 D1528
D1529 D1536 D1566 D2527 RV1501 RV1505
402 pressure sensitive resistance (low capacity) CMRD1005V05C3R0MSP Cybermax
32 402 TVS tube (14pF) SES5VD923-2B Semitel 5 D305 D306 D1312 D1503 D1531
33
402 TVS tube (0.5pF) AZ5325-01F Amazing
4 D1501 D1502 D1530 D1532402 TVS tube (1pF) PJSD05U10LTM PANJIT
402 TVS tube (1pF) RSBC6.8CSFJT2RA ROHM
34
Transistor (NPN) DTC123JETL ROHM
5 Q1708 Q1701 Q1705 Q1707 Q1720
Transistor (NPN) DTC043ZEBTL ROHM
Transistor (NPN) DTC143ZEBTL ROHM
Transistor (NPN) DTC143ZET1G PANJIT
Transistor (NPN) DTC123JET1G ON
35
MOSFET (P channel) SI2333DS-T1-E3 VISHAY
2 Q1301 Q1706
MOSFET (P channel) MI2305 RUIXIN
MOSFET (P channel) LP2307LT1G LRC
MOSFET (P channel) WPM2341-3/TR WILLSEMI
36
MOS N-channel tube RUE003N02 ROHM
5 Q1303 Q1702 Q1703 Q1201 Q1202
MOS N-channel tube RUM003N02T2L ROHM
37
Coaxial switch (IPEX) U.FL-R-SMT-1(10) HRS
2 J1201 J1202Coaxial switch (IPEX) C88P132-00001-H   Xuande
Coaxial switch (IPEX) ECT818000071 dianlian
38
Coaxial switch (SMA) ECT818000001 dianlian
2 CON1201 CON1203Coaxial switch (SMA) C90-101-0004 xuande
Coaxial switch (SMA) MM8430-2610* Murata
39 Three color LED (red / Green / blue) LTST-C19GD2WT-G LITEON 1 HL1702
40
603 green light LTST-C193TGKT-5A LITEON
14
D2 D1702 D1704 D1705 D1706 D1707 D1709
D1710 D1711 D1712 D1716 D1718 D1724
D1726603 green light HT-193NG5 HARVATEK
41 201 chip resistor (0) RC0201JR-070RL YAGEO 4 C1237 C1238 C1241 C1242
42 402 chip resistor (0) RC0402JR-070R YAGEO 72
R360 R361 R416 R432 R560 R568 R602
RT880 R611 C1202 C1217 C1219 C1227
C1247 C1254 C1262 C1266 B401 R1912
R1926 R230 R1315 R1320 R1338 R1503
R1504 R1505 R1506 R1516 R1517 R1761
R1767 R1768 R1771 R1809 R1810 R1811
R1812 R1818 R1522 R1560 R1561 R1580
R1903 R1731 R1706 R304 R305 R312 R315
R316 R318 R322 R402 R403 R1307 R1725
R1738 R1922 R660 R1514 R1507 R1508
R1509 R1533 R1537 R1210 R1211 R1203
R1204 R1 C150
43 402 chip resistor (22) RC0402JR-0722RL YAGEO 12
R411 R412 R522 R523 R524 R525 R526 R527
R301 R218 R219 R309
44 402 chip resistor (47R) RC0402JR-0747RL YAGEO 43
R203 R204 R205 R206 R207 R208 R209 R210
R213 R214 R215 R216 R217 R220 R222 R223
R224 R225 R226 R227 R228 R231 R232 R233
R234 R235 R236 R237 R238 R239 R240 R241
R242 R243 R244 R245 R246 R247 R250 R251
R252 R253 R256
45 402 chip resistor (75) RC0402JR-0775RL YAGEO 17
R902 R903 R904 R905 R906 R907 R908 R909
R910  R930 R931 R932 R925 R924 R926
R927 R933
46 402 chip resistor (100) RC0402JR-07100RL YAGEO 1 R102
47 402 chip resistor (120) RC0402JR-07120RL YAGEO 2 R813 R1704
48 402 chip resistor (150) RC0402JR-07150L YAGEO 16
R1735 R1701 R1709 R1710 R1711 R1716
R1720 R1721 R1722 R1724 R1760 R1762
R1702 R1703 R1705 R1719
49
402 chip resistor (680R 1%) RC0402FR-07680RL YAGEO 1
R413
402 chip resistor (680R 1%) RC02K6800FT 风华 0
50 402 chip resistor (1K) RC0402JR-071KL YAGEO 5 R1736 R306 R1723 R1775 R1730
51
402 chip resistors (2k, 1%) RC0402FR-072KL YAGEO 6
R810 R811 R211 R212 R1305 R1301
402 chip resistors (2K, 1%) RC02W202FT 风华 0
52 402 chip resistor (4.7K) RC0402JR-074K7L YAGEO 25
R1566 R1568  R822 R824 R1428 R1603
R1604 R1605 R1615 R1618 R1620 R1621
R1628 R1713 R1717 R1816 R1819 R302 R303
R1310 R1630 R1632 R1641 R1643 R786
53
402 chip resistors (5.1k, 1%) RC0402FR-075K1L YAGEO 1
R1515
402 chip resistors (5.1k, 1%) RC02W512FT 风华 0
54
402 chip resistor (6.19K 1%) RC0402FR-076K19L YAGEO 1
R501
402 chip resistor (6.19K 1%) RC02K6191FT 风华 0
55 402 chip resistor (8.2k) RC0402JR-078K2L YAGEO 1 R401
56 402 chip resistor (10K) RC0402JR-0710K YAGEO 20
R414 R417 R1813 R1917 R1341 R1313 R1523
R1524 R1525 R1527 R1528 R1532 R1639
R321 R323 R324 R325 R326 R332 R336
57 402 chip resistors (12K, 1%) RC0402FR-0712KL YAGEO 2 R408 R1633
58 402 chip resistor (16K) RC0402JR-0716KL YAGEO 1 R1518
59 402 chip resistor (20k) RC0402JR-0720KL YAGEO 3 R1340 R1346 R1634
60 402 chip resistor (22K) RC0402JR-0722KL YAGEO 1 R1331
61
402 chip resistor (24K 1%) RC0402FR-0724KL YAGEO 1
R101
402 chip resistor (24K 1%) RC02K2402FT Fenghua 0
62 402 chip resistor (47K) RC0402JR-0747KL YAGEO 10
R415 R1913 R308 R1581 R1707 R331 R1309
R1351 R1228 R1236
63 402 chip resistor (49.9k 1%) RC0402FR-0749K9L YAGEO 1 R1808
64
402 chip resistor (51K 1%) RC0402FR-0751KL YAGEO
2 R1914 R1924
402 chip resistor (51K) RC0402JR-0751KL YAGEO
65 402 chip resistor (91K) RC0402JR-0791KL YAGEO 1 R1918
66 402 chip resistor (100k) RC0402JR-07100KL YAGEO 10
R1337 R1728 R1330 R1712 R1780 R1352
R1635 R1783 R1237 R9
67 402 chip resistor (110k) RC0402JR-07110KL YAGEO 3 R1814 R1815 R1636
68 402 chip resistor (120K) RC0402JR-07120KL YAGEO 3 R1224 R1240 R1220
69 402 chip resistor (130K 1%) RC0402FR-07130KL YAGEO 1 R1614
70 402 chip resistor (137k) RC0402FR-07137KL YAGEO 2 R1804 R1623
71
402 chip resistors (150k, 1%) RC0402FR-07150K YAGEO
4 R1317 R1350 R1637 R1638
402 chip resistors (150k, 1%) RC02W1503FT 风华
72 402 chip resistor (150k) RC0402JR-07150KL YAGEO 4 R1226 R1238 R1302 R1221
73 402 chip resistor (510k) RC0402JR-07510KL YAGEO 4 R1356 R1355 R1357 R1502
74 402 chip resistor (750K) RC0402JR-07750K YAGEO 1 R1316
75 603 chip resistor (0) RC0603JR-070RL YAGEO 1 R1820
76 603 chip resistor (1K) RC0603JR-071KL YAGEO 2 R1801 R1802
78
805 chip resistor (0.1) RL0805FR-070R1L YAGEO
2 R1907 R1312
805 chip resistor (0.1) CR21-R100-FL Murata
79 805 chip resistor (1.65M) RC0805FR-071M65L YAGEO 1 R1805
80 805 chip resistor (15) RC0805JR-0715RL YAGEO 4 R1904 R2001 R2002 R1928
81 805 chip resistor (681K) RC0805FR-07681KL YAGEO 2 R1806 R1807
82 1206 chip resistor (0) RC1206JR-070RL YAGEO 1 L1302
83
402 beads BLM15AX221SN1 Murata
3 R1239 B1201 B1202
402 beads FCM1005KF-221T06 TAI-TECH
84 402 ceramic chip capacitor (0.5pF) CC0402CRNPO9BNR50 YAGEO 2 C119 C149
85
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN1R0 YAGEO
1 C1203402 ceramic chip capacitor (1pF) C1005COG1H010CT TDK
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1.0pF) CL05C010CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
86
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1.2pF) CC0402CRNP09BN1R2 YAGEO
4 L103 L105 L122 L123402 ceramic chip capacitor (1.2pF) CC0402JRNPO8BN1R2 YAGEO
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1.2pF) CL05C1R2CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
87
402 ceramic chip capacitor (2pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN2R0 YAGEO
4 C115 C121 C124  C126
402 ceramic chip capacitor (2pF) CL05C020CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
83
402 ceramic chip capacitor (3.3pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN3R3 YAGEO
1 C1206
402 ceramic chip capacitor (3.3pF) CL05C3R3CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
88
402 ceramic chip capacitor (3.9pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN3R9 YAGEO
4 C111 C112 C136 C138
402 ceramic chip capacitor (3.9pF) CL05C3R9CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
89
402 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7pF) C1005C0G1H4R7CT TDK
1 C1243402 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7pF) CC0402CRNP09BN4R7 YAGEO
402 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7pF) CL05C4R7CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
90
402 ceramic chip capacitor (5.6pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN5R6 YAGEO
2 C1806 C1808402 ceramic chip capacitor (5.6pF) CL05C5R6CB5NNNC SAMSUNG
402 ceramic chip capacitor (5.6pF) CC0402JRNPO8BN5R6 YAGEO
91 402 ceramic chip capacitor (8.2pF) CC0402CRNPO9BN8R2 YAGEO 1 C1258
92 402 ceramic chip capacitor (10pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN100 YAGEO 11 C113 C116 L113 L125 C151 C505 C506 C507
93
402 ceramic chip capacitor (18pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN180 YAGEO
2 C130 C137
402 ceramic chip capacitor (18pF) CL05C180JB5NNNC SAMSUNG
94 402 ceramic chip capacitor (20pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN200 YAGEO 2 C429 C430
95
402 ceramic chip capacitor (22pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN220 YAGEO
1 C1502
402 ceramic chip capacitor (22pF) CL05C220JB5NNNC SAMSUNG
96
402 ceramic chip capacitor (33pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN330 YAGEO
11
C109 C1321 C1330 C1326 C1335 C1209
C1224 C1285 C1282 C1226 C1211402 ceramic chip capacitor (33pF) CL05C330JB5NNNC SAMSUNG
97
402 ceramic chip capacitor (56pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN560 YAGEO
7 C1246 C1248 C1255 C1259 C1263 C1267 C191
402 ceramic chip capacitor (56pF) CL05C560JB5NNNC SAMSUNG
98 402 ceramic chip capacitor (100pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN101 YAGEO 5 C1252 C1253 C1271 C1272 C1504
99
402 ceramic chip capacitor (150pF) CC0402JRNPO9BN151 YAGEO
2 C1324 C1333402 ceramic chip capacitor (150pF) CL05C151JB5NNNC SAMSUNG
402 ceramic chip capacitor (150pF) CC0402KRX7R9BB151 YAGEO
100
402 ceramic chip capacitor (220pF) CC0402KRX7R9BB221 YAGEO
7 C1323 C1332 C902 C925 C920 C942 C901
402 ceramic chip capacitor (220pF) CL05B221KB5NNNC SAMSUNG
101 402 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7nF) CC0402KRX7R9BB472 YAGEO 1 C1814
102
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1nF) CC0402KRX7R9BB102 YAGEO
7 C502 C504 C1322 C1327 C1331 C1336 C1915
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1nF) CL05B102KB5NNNC SAMSUNG
103
402 ceramic chip capacitor (10nF) CC0402KRX7R9BB103 YAGEO
6 C106 C1251 C1270 C1907 C1902 C1480
402 ceramic chip capacitor (10nF) CC0402KRNPO9BN103 YAGEO
402 ceramic chip capacitor (10nF) CL05B103KO5NNNC SAMSUNG
402 ceramic chip capacitor (10nF) CC0402KRX7R8BB103 YAGEO
402 ceramic chip capacitor (10nF) CL05B103KB5NNNC SAMSUNG
104
402 ceramic chip capacitor (100nF) CC0402KRX7R7BB104 YAGEO
49
C101 C105 C117 C131 C207 C211 C237 C239
C416 C417 C419  C805 C806 C1338 C1340
C1802 C1804 C1805 C1807 C1813 C203 C205
C206 C401 C406 C407 C412 C413 C501 C503
C601 C602 C608 C609 C611 C612 C621 C627
C816 C822 C1505 C1509 C1510 C1352 C1601
C1602 C1603 C1604 C1605
402 ceramic chip capacitor (100nF) GRM155R71C104KA88D MURATA
402 ceramic chip capacitor (100nF) CL05B104KO5NNNC SAMSUNG
105
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) CC0402KRX5R5BB105 YAGEO
11
C103 C108 C110 C202 C411 C418 C420
C1913 C1311 C301 C1511
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) CL05A105KQ5NNNC SAMSUNG
402 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) GRM155R60J105KE19 MURATA
106
603 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) GRM188R61C105KA93 MURATA
2 C1921 C1317
603 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) CC0603KRX7R8BB105 YAGEO
603 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) CL10A105KB8NNNC SAMSUNG
603 ceramic chip capacitor (1uF) GRM188R61H105KAALD MURATA
107
603 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7uF) CC0603KRX5R5BB475 YAGEO
14
C118 C132 C147 C148 C201 C238 C240 C309
C607 C620 C623  C1339 C1316 C1356
603 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7uF) CL10A475KQ8NNNC SAMSUNG
603 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7uF) 16V CL10A475KO8NNNC SAMSUNG
603 ceramic chip capacitor (4.7uF) GRM188R60J475K* MURATA
108
603 ceramic chip capacitor (10uF) CC0603MRX5R5BB106 YAGEO
8
C626 C814 C1801 C1803 C1310 C1315 C1351
C1567
603 ceramic chip capacitor (10uF) CL10A106MQ8NNNC SAMSUNG
603 ceramic chip capacitor (10uF) GRM188R60J106ME47D MURATA
109
603 ceramic chip capacitor (100V 0.1uF) GRM188R72A104KA01D MURATA
1 C1815
603 ceramic chip capacitor (100V 0.1uF) GRM188R72A104KA35D MURATA
110
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.01uF) HCM0805X7R103K201PT ISND
4 C1809 C1810 C1811 C1812
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.01uF) CL21B103KD8NNNC SAMSUNG
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.01uF) CC0805KKX7RABB103 YAGEO
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.01uF) GRM21BR72D103KW03 MURATA
111
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.1uF) C2012X7T2E104KT* TDK
3 C1930 C1931 C1932
805 ceramic chip capacitor (200V 0.1uF) CL21B104KD8NNNC SAMSUNG
112
1206 high voltage chip capacitor (2000V 1000pF) CC1206KKX7RDBB102 YAGEO
1 C9061206 high voltage chip capacitor (1000pF HCM1206X7R102K202PT ISDN
1206 high voltage chip capacitor (2000V 1000pF) CL31B102KJ8NNNC SAMSUNG
113
805 ceramic chip capacitor (10uF) CL21A106KOQNNNE SAMSUNG
3 C1903 C1905 C1910
805 ceramic chip capacitor (16V 10uF) GRM21BR61C106KE15L MURATA
114
Tantalum chip capacitors (2012-12, 47uF) TCTP0J476M8R-Y1 ROHM
1 C1501805 ceramic chip capacitors (47uF, 1.25mm) GRM21BR60J476ME15L murata
805 ceramic chip capacitor (47uF) TLJR476M006R3200 AVX
115
805 ceramic chip capacitor (22uF) CC0805MKX5R5BB226 YAGEO
12
C1301 C1302 C1320 C1325 C1329 C1334
C1337 C1355 C1350 C1358 C1506  C1566
805 ceramic chip capacitor (22uF) CL21A226MQQNNNE SAMSUNG
805 ceramic chip capacitor (22uF) GRM21BR60J226ME39L MURATA
116
Tantalum chip capacitors (3216-18, 100uF) TLJA107M006R0500 AVX
1 C1508 Tantalum chip capacitors (3216-12, 100uF) TCTAL0J107M8R-Y ROHM
Tantalum chip capacitors (3216-18, 100uF) F930J107MAA nichicon
117
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 220uF) TC212B227M006Y Sunlord
3 C652 C1914 C1507
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 220uF) F930J227MBA NICHICON
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 220uF) TCFGB0J227M8R-Y1 ROHM
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 220uF) TLJB227M006R0500 AVX
Tantalum chip capacitors (3216-12, 220uF) TCTAL0J227M8R-V1 ROHM
86
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 6.3V, 150uF) TCOB0J157M8R ROHM
2 C1370 C1371
Tantalum chip capacitors (3528-21, 150uF) TEPSLB20J157M(45) NEC
118
402 chip stacked inductors (2.7nH) CLH1005T-2N7S-S CHILISIN
9 C114 C120 C125 L104 L111 L112 L124 C133 C
402 chip stacked inductors (2.7nH) MLG1005S2N7ST TDK
119
402 chip stacked inductors (3.0nH) CLH1005T-3N0S-S CHILISIN
2 L102 L116
402 chip stacked inductors (3.0nH) HK10053N0S-T TAIYO
120
402 chip stacked inductors (3.9nH) CLH1005T-3N9S-* CHILISIN
2 L101 L110
402 chip stacked inductors (3.9nH) HK10053N9S-T TAIYO
121
402 chip stacked inductors (15nH) LG HK1005 15NJ-T TAIYO
1 C1244
402 chip stacked inductors (15nH) CLH1005T-15NJ-* CHILISIN
122
Micro USB 5pin plug AC0100-121 laimu
2 J301 J1506
Four pin USB UAF95-05254-1505 qiande
123 Standard PCIE interface (PCI 8MM MINI) 80003-6021 bellwether 1 JPCIE
124 SMA connector WTTX131176B wutong 2 J1203 J1204
125 180 8P8C four degree with RJ45 KRJ5224S1X4NL keyouda 1 J903
126 A 180 degree 8P8C with shield RJ45 KRJ5224NL keyouda 1 J902
127 A 180 6P6C RJ11 interface KRJ52226P6CNL keyouda 1 JR1501
128 SWITCH 4Pin button TD-202HP5.0 taihen 3 SW1 SW2 SW3
129 SWITCH key WPM-2PLBY-R759B deliwei 1 SW4
130 External power interface J-DS2055S131 xianglongjia 1 J1301
131 5pin battery connector B1250W05HT00 xianglongjia 1 J1501
132 T-flash card socket CAF11-08193-S109 LCN 1 J602
133 SIM card CAF98-06206-0100 LCN 1 JSIM
134 FEMALE DIP180 USB TYPE A USB-1400D-180-L13.7 mingwei 1 JUSB
135
Screw post Φ4*2.5*7L-M2.5 yongjijingmi
2 TP1-GND TP-GND
Screw post Φ4*2.5*7L-M2.5 jinghongda
136 RT880 shield base (BB) RT880-BB-BASE xuda 1 SH301
137 RT880 shield cover (BB) RT880-BB-COVER xuda 1
138 RT880 shield base (SLIC) RT880-SLIC-BB-BASE xuda 1 SH302
139 RT880 shield cover (SLIC) RT880-SLIC-BB-COVER xuda 1
140 RT880 shield base (HUB) RT880-HUB-BB-BASE xuda 1 SH304
141 RT880 shield cover (HUB) RT880-HUB-BB-COVER xuda 1
142 RT880 shield base (DCDC) RT880-DCDC-BASE xuda 1 SH306
143 RT880 shield cover (DCDC) RT880-DCDC-COVER xuda 1
144 RT880 shield cover (RJ) RT880-RJ-BASE xuda 1 SH312
145 RT880 shield cover (RJ) RT880-RJ-COVER xuda 1
146 RT880 shield cover (CPU-BOT) RT880-CPU-BOT-BASE xuda 1 SH310
147 RT880 shield cover (CPU-BOT) RT880-CPU-BOT-COVER xuda 1
148 RT880 V3.0 PCB RT880_MB_V3.0(0326) liankun 1